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Mon 3rd  

12.00pm 

2.30pm 

5.30pm 

7.30pm 

June 

David Taylor Design, rendezvous & lunch 

Lappa Valley, tour, Q&A, tea 

Check-in Bedruthan Hotel 

Networking Dinner Retorrick Mill 

Tue 4th 

08.45am 

10.30am 

2.45pm 

5.00pm 

5.45pm 

7.30pm 

8.00pm 

 

Coach departs Bedruthan Hotel. 

The Big Sheep, Tour & lunch 

Trethorne Leisure Park, tour & tea 

Depart Trethorne 

Arrive Bebruthan Hotel 

Meet in the hotel bar 

Dinner in hotel with entertainment from 

comedian Johnny Cowling 

Wed 5th 

09.00am 

09.50am 

1.00pm 

1.45pm 

2.30pm 

5.30pm 

 

Thurs 6th 

 

 

Coach departs Bedruthan Hotel 

The Eden Project, welcome talk, lunch 

Coach Departs Eden Project 

Drop off at Newquay Airport for pm flights 

Healeys Cyder Farm, tour & tea 

Drop off Newquay Airport for eve flights. 

Arrive Bedruthan Hotel 

Royal Cornwall Show (optional) 

 PROGRAMME 

PRICES & BOOKING 

Package includes two nights B&B and two dinners  

coach on 4th & 5th entry to all attractions, refreshments 

and lunches. 

1 person package £375 + VAT 

2 people sharing package £325pp + VAT 

(non-member supplement £75pp + VAT) 

One night, and hotel excluded rates also available, see 

website. Single attractions £30pp + VAT (non-

members £50pp + VAT). NB: Limited rooms 

available book by 30th April. 

      Book online at www.farmattractions.net   
      or call 01904 615059. 

ACCOMMODATION 

ABOUT THE VENUES 

Lappa Valley, TR8 5LX. Miniature 

steam railway leading into a family 

fun park, with crazy golf, a boating 

lake, indoor and outdoor play areas. 

 

The BIG Sheep. One of North 

Devon’s most popular attractions. 

Events including the Sheep Race and 

Sheep Show are a big part of the 

visitor experience. Home to the 

region’s biggest Rollercoaster. 
 

Trethorne Leisure Park. Large indoor 

soft play area, outdoor play, farm 

animals, plus ten-pin bowling, 

dodgems and games arcade. 

 

The Eden Project. Dramatic global 

garden housed in tropical biomes - 

the world's largest greenhouse. 

Recognised by the British Travel 

Awards as the Best UK Leisure 

Attraction 5 years running. 

 

Healeys Cyder Farm. One of 

Cornwall’s most popular tourist 
destinations, the new visitor centre 

welcomes over 400k visitors pa. 

Tours, tractor rides, farm animals, 

farm shop, restaurant & museum. 

 

CORNWALL ROADSHOW 
Mon 3rd - Wed 5th June 2019 

Coach tour visiting Cornwall & North Devon attractions 

Bedruthan Hotel & Spa TR8 4BU,  

Multi award-winning hotel and spa overlooking the 

beach. Limited rooms available. Twin rooms, sea 

view & extra nights on request. Contact NFAN. 

Newquay Airport is 10 min from David Taylor Design. 

David has offered to meet flights. Lunch at David 

Taylor’s before first visit. Coach drop back at Airport. 

Roadshow sponsored & supported by 

PLANE & COACH 

http://www.farmattractions.net/
http://www.farmattractions.net/

