

National Farm Attractions Network

CORNWALL ROADSHOW Mon 3rd - Wed 5th June 2019

Coach tour visiting Cornwall & North Devon attractions

ABOUT THE VENUES



LIMITED SPACES BOOK TODAY!

> Lappa Valley, TR8 5LX. Miniature steam railway leading into a family fun park, with crazy golf, a boating lake, indoor and outdoor play areas.



The BIG Sheep. One of North Devon's most popular attractions. Events including the Sheep Race and Sheep Show are a big part of the visitor experience. Home to the region's biggest Rollercoaster.

Trethorne Leisure Park Trethorne Leisure Park. Large indoor soft play area, outdoor play, farm animals, plus ten-pin bowling, dodgems and games arcade.

eden project

The Eden Project. Dramatic global garden housed in tropical biomes the world's largest greenhouse. Recognised by the British Travel Awards as the Best UK Leisure Attraction 5 years running.



Healeys Cyder Farm. One of Cornwall's most popular tourist destinations, the new visitor centre welcomes over 400k visitors pa. Tours, tractor rides, farm animals, farm shop, restaurant & museum.

PRICES & BOOKING

Package includes **two** nights B&B and two dinners coach on 4th & 5th entry to all attractions, refreshments and lunches.

1 person package £375 + VAT 2 people sharing package £325pp + VAT (non-member supplement £75pp + VAT)

One night, and hotel excluded rates also available, see website. **Single attractions £30pp + VAT** (non-members £50pp + VAT). **NB: Limited rooms available book by 30th April.**



Book online at <u>www.farmattractions.net</u> or call **01904 615059**.

PROGRAMME	
Mon 3rd	June
12.00pm	David Taylor Design, rendezvous & lunch
2.30pm	Lappa Valley, tour, Q&A, tea
5.30pm	Check-in Bedruthan Hotel
7.30pm	Networking Dinner Retorrick Mill
Tue 4th	
08.45am	Coach departs Bedruthan Hotel.
10.30am	The Big Sheep, Tour & lunch
2.45pm	Trethorne Leisure Park, tour & tea
5.00pm	Depart Trethorne
5.45pm	Arrive Bebruthan Hotel
7.30pm	Meet in the hotel bar
8.00pm	Dinner in hotel with entertainment from comedian Johnny Cowling
Wed 5th	
09.00am	Coach departs Bedruthan Hotel
09.50am	The Eden Project, welcome talk, lunch
1.00pm	Coach Departs Eden Project
1.45pm	Drop off at Newquay Airport for pm flights
2.30pm	Healeys Cyder Farm, tour & tea
5.30pm	Drop off Newquay Airport for eve flights. Arrive Bedruthan Hotel
Thurs 6th	Boyal Cornwall Show (optional)

Thurs 6th Royal Cornwall Show (optional)

ACCOMMODATION

Bedruthan Hotel & Spa TR8 4BU,

Multi award-winning hotel and spa overlooking the beach. Limited rooms available. Twin rooms, sea view & extra nights on request. Contact NFAN.

PLANE & COACH

Newquay Airport is 10 min from David Taylor Design. David has offered to meet flights. Lunch at David Taylor's before first visit. Coach drop back at Airport.

Roadshow sponsored & supported by



